
armatore imbarcazione Tipo n. velico yard. T. Reale T. Comp.

1 REFRASCHINI MAI PAURA BRENTA 38 ITA 807 1:57:58 2:26:11

2 PLEBANI OLD FOX 35 X35 808 2:02:25 2:31:30

3 PIOZZI LA VELINA LUMACHINA GRAN SURPRISE ITA 106 860 2:10:21 2:31:34

armatore imbarcazione Tipo n. velico yard. T. Reale T. comp.

1 CORTI FOREVER G MELGES24 ITA 501 863 2:05:19 2:25:13

2 BRUGHERA ALOHA SPIRIT FIRST 36.7 ITA 1964 917 2:15:03 2:27:16

3 DELLA TORRE JENA J 92 ITA 15984 921 2:22:54 2:35:09

4 MARAN WOLAN MELGES24 ITA 598 863 2:15:23 2:36:53

5 GAMBALE X MAGIK X 332 13290 881 dnf

6 PEVERI SULTAN OF WIND CORK 1720 GBR 1776 876 dnf

7 TRAVAINI KOKABURRA MELGES 24 ITA803 863 dnf

armatore imbarcazione Tipo n. velico yard. T. Reale T. comp.

1 VAILATI TWINS SURPRISE ITA 1516 971 2:21:35 2:25:49

2 GIOLA 30 E LODE FIRST 30 ITA3074 984 2:25:39 2:28:01

3 BOVIO MARIASDRAIATI STAR ITA 7682 960 2:37:55 2:44:30

4 STRADA RAMINGO COMET 33 ITA 1204 995 2:44:06 2:44:55

5 FANTINO INDIAN BREEZE BONIN 31 BONIN 31 984 2:42:53 2:45:32

6 PAGLINI NANA FIRST 310 Z02 965 2:44:01 2:49:58

7 DE GUIDI 2TESTE ESTE 24 RA ITA24080 976 2:55:50 3:00:09

  

armatore imbarcazione Tipo n. velico yard. T. Reale T. comp.

1 ANDRIGHETTO GERONIMO FIRST 23.5 R ITA 881 1098 2:01:54 1:51:01

2 CANTONE TARKWA FIRST 23.5 R ITA 173 1098 2:03:41 1:52:39

3 PACINI BAX BUNNY BAX 252 ITA 252 1033 2:07:20 2:03:16

4 GENZI FUTURA TWISTER ITA 604 1064 2:14:26 2:06:21

100 0:00:00 0:00:00

armatore imbarcazione Tipo n. velico yard. T. Reale T. comp.

1 MIGONI GILDA METEOR ITA 146 1177 2:09:41 1:50:11

2 PARRINI TERESA EM 24 1 1164 dnf

100 0:00:00 0:00:00

gruppo 3 classifica 

gruppo 4 classifica 

Gruppo 5 classifica 

gruppo 1 classifica 

gruppo 2 classifica 
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CLASSIFICA GRUPPI



armatore imbarcazione Tipo n. velico yard. T. Reale T. Comp.

1 CORTI FOREVER G MELGES24 ITA 501 863 2:05:19 2:25:13

2 VAILATI TWINS SURPRISE ITA 1516 971 2:21:35 2:25:49

3 REFRASCHINI MAI PAURA BRENTA 38 ITA 807 1:57:58 2:26:11

4 BRUGHERA ALOHA SPIRIT FIRST 36.7 ITA 1964 917 2:15:03 2:27:16

5 GIOLA 30 E LODE FIRST 30 ITA3074 984 2:25:39 2:28:01

6 PLEBANI OLD FOX 35 X35 808 2:02:25 2:31:30

7 PIOZZI LA VELINA LUMACHINA GRAN SURPRISE ITA 106 860 2:10:21 2:31:34

8 DELLA TORRE JENA J 92 ITA 15984 921 2:22:54 2:35:09

9 MARAN WOLAN MELGES24 ITA 598 863 2:15:23 2:36:53

10 BOVIO MARIASDRAIATI STAR ITA 7682 960 2:37:55 2:44:30

11 STRADA RAMINGO COMET 33 ITA 1204 995 2:44:06 2:44:55

12 FANTINO INDIAN BREEZE BONIN 31 BONIN 31 984 2:42:53 2:45:32

13 PAGLINI NANA FIRST 310 Z02 965 2:44:01 2:49:58

14 DE GUIDI 2TESTE ESTE 24 RA ITA24080 976 2:55:50 3:00:09

15 GAMBALE X MAGIK X 332 13290 881 dnf

16 PEVERI SULTAN OF WIND CORK 1720 GBR 1776 876 dnf

17 TRAVAINI KOKABURRA MELGES 24 ITA803 863 dnf

  

armatore imbarcazione Tipo n. velico yard. T. Reale T. comp.

1 MIGONI GILDA METEOR ITA 146 1177 2:09:41 1:50:11

2 ANDRIGHETTO GERONIMO FIRST 23.5 R ITA 881 1098 2:01:54 1:51:01

3 CANTONE TARKWA FIRST 23.5 R ITA 173 1098 2:03:41 1:52:39

4 PACINI BAX BUNNY BAX 252 ITA 252 1033 2:07:20 2:03:16

5 GENZI FUTURA TWISTER ITA 604 1064 2:14:26 2:06:21

6 PARRINI TERESA EM 24 1 1164 dnf

100 0:00:00 0:00:00
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CLASSIFICA GENERALE

classifica 

classifica gruppi 4,5 

gruppi 1,2,3  


